Indicative Programme - Bus Lane Enforcement Camera

Week Commencing

Key Activity

23/01/2017

30/01/2017

06/02/2017

13/02/2017

20/02/2017

27/02/2017

06/03/2017

13/03/2017

20/03/2017

27/03/2017

03/04/2017

10/04/2017

17/04/2017

24/04/2017

01/05/2017

08/05/2017

22/05/2017

29/05/2017

05/06/2017

12/06/2017

19/06/2017

26/06/2017

03/07/2017

10/07/2017

17/07/2017
24/07/2017

31/07/2017

07/08/2017

14/08/2017

21/08/2017

28/08/2017

04/9/2017

11/08/2017

Cabinet Approval

Call In Period

Engage Service Birmingham

Place Orders

Lead in Period camera

Construction Period

Camera Commission

Camera Switch On

Camera Signage Tender

Place order for signage

Lead in Period

Construction Period

Finalise Information material

Information Activities

Enforcement Commences

Appendix D



